:

vq“\ SR

File No.| / 46

CERTIFICATE OF LAND
Date: -... [ 7-07-22. ..

Certified that the land measuring 30796.58 Sq. metres equivalent to 7.61 acres more

Appendix X

or less is owned By the Guru Gobind Singh Educational Trust, Kamre, Ranchi by way

of Sale Deed.

Village-
Kamre

Khewat
No.

Khata No.

Plot No.

Area

Thana
No.

]
£

7/6

76

8

34

1.84
12.86

144

3/3

64

26

125

144

7/3

72

12

1.66

144

It is certified that the said entire land comprise of a ‘single contiguous plot of land. It is
further certified that Guru Gobind Singh Public School, Kamre, run by Guru Gobind
Singh Educational Trust (Society Under Section 8 of Companies Act, 2013) is located

on the said plot of land.

THE SCHEDULED OF LAND ABOVE REFERRED TO

All that piece and parcel of land measuring 30796.58 Sq. metres (area of land in
square meters) situated in (Plot No.(s) 26,8,34,12/ Survey No.(s) 64, 76, 72/ Khewat
No.(s) 3/3, 7/6, 7/3 at Village: Kamre, District: Ranchi, State: Jharkhand (Name of the

street/village, sub division, district and state) and bounded as follows:

North:
East:
West:
South:

Village Road
Vacant Land
Road

NH Road

DM/ ADM/ SDM/ TEHSILDAR/ NAIB TEHSILDAR/ REGISTRAR/SUB-REGISTRAR /

EQUIVALENT LAND AUTHORITY.

Paramjee
t Singh

Digitally signed by

Paramjeet Singh
Date: 2023.07.25
07:49:55 +05'30'
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t\“ ¥ .
-\JName of Officer)

STDASe

(Name of District)
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